
(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 41

December 30, 2025

SAVITRI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAJOUND,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477009 21-SDMC-07 BALWANTTINKU 3126 / 5300 6.42

477011 21-SDMC-09 MAHAVIR SINGHADITYA RANA 3223 / 5325 6.62

477014 21-SDMC-15 JASBIR RATHEEDEEPANSHU RATHEE 3134 / 5325 6.50

477018 21-SDMC-21 SHAKTI SINGHNAVDEEP 3298 / 5300 6.83

477021 21-SDMC-25 MAHIPALRAHUL 3221 / 5300 6.70

477025 21-SDMC-32 BALBIR SINGHSAHIL KUMAR 3297 / 5300 6.84



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 41

December 30, 2025

GLOBAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,RADAUR, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477064 21-GRNY-100 SATISH KUMARSHIWANI 3837 / 5325 7.71

477093 21-GRNY-46 IRFAN AHMADMD KASHIF 3241 / 5300 6.74

477095 21-GRNY-49 ABDUL QADIR JILANIMD SAFDAR JILANI 3339 / 5300 6.94

477102 21-GRNY-60 PARMJEETNEHA 3584 / 5325 7.35

477107 21-GRNY-69 SANTOSH PANDEYROUNAK KUMAR PANDEY 3618 / 5325 7.38

477118 21-GRNY-81 CHINTA MANI DWIVEDISHASHI BHUSHAN DWIVEDI 3682 / 5300 7.55

477129 21-GRNY-98 RAM CHANDERVISHAL KUMAR 3386 / 5325 7.03



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 41

December 30, 2025

R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, PHYSIOTHERAPY, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477153 21-RPB-36 DINESHPRINCE 3279 / 5325 6.71

477155 21-RPB-43 KAMAL KISHORRAKSHITA 3578 / 5300 7.37

477162 21-RPB-60 NANKAN OJHAVIVEK KUMAR OJHA 3551 / 5300 7.27

477163 22-RPB-63 SHEETALGURMEET 2476 / 3850 7.04



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 41

December 30, 2025

SHREE RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BARWALA, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477188 21-SRCP-07 AJAY KUMARAKSHAY KUMAR 3434 / 5325 7.08

477197 21-SRCP-18 MAHANAND SHARMAKRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 3445 / 5300 7.11



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 41

December 30, 2025

CH. DEVI LAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHAGWANGARH, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477239 21-CDLJ-14 KARAM VEERSHIVAM 3512 / 5325 7.22

477245 21-CDLJ-21 RAM DHRUVAMITA 3782 / 5325 7.62

477257 21-CDLJ-33 MANISH KUMARDEEPANSHU 3535 / 5300 7.28

477283 21-CDLJ02 RAJESH KUMARHARSHIT KUMAR 3160 / 5325 6.58



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 41

December 30, 2025

R.K.S.D. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477306 21-RKSD-101 RAJENDER KUMARAMAN 3254 / 5325 6.81

477307 21-RKSD-102 RAJ KUMARDHEERAJ 3247 / 5300 6.74

477310 21-RKSD-105 KULWANTVIKRAM 3305 / 5325 6.82

477333 21-RKSD-31 SURESH SHARMALAKSHAY SHARMA 3383 / 5300 6.92

477354 21-RKSD-58 JAI FRINGVISHAL 3327 / 5325 6.94

477366 21-RKSD-70 SAJJAN KUMARAMANPREET 3488 / 5300 7.21

477375 21-RKSD-82 MOHINDER SINGHKAMALDEEP 3347 / 5325 6.88

477377 21-RKSD-84 RAM KUMARKESHAV 3215 / 5325 6.69

477384 21-RKSD-92 HARI SINGHSAHIL 3391 / 5300 7.01

477395 22-RKSD-126 NIRMALANKUSH 2581 / 3850 7.23



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 41

December 30, 2025

CBS.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & TECH.,CHANDPUR, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477415 21-CBSF-04 RAMAYAN PRASADANUJ 3555 / 5300 7.30

477426 21-CBSF-20 DHARAMPALMAMTA 3773 / 5325 7.70

477466 21-CBSF-67 KAMAL SINGHBHANU PRATAP SINGH RANA 3355 / 5325 6.93

477469 22-CBSF-71 RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

BHANU PARKASH 2434 / 3850 6.99



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 41

December 30, 2025

GURUGRAM GLOBAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477487 21-GGCG-07 SUNIL KUMARMANSHU 3326 / 5300 6.88

477526 21-GGCG-34 RAJESH KUMARANJALI 3728 / 5300 7.64

477531 21-GGCG-42 ALI MOHAMMEDAZAD 3573 / 5300 7.42

477534 21-GGCG-46 HARI KISHANKARTIK YADAV 3462 / 5325 7.13

477537 21-GGCG-49 RAHUL CHAUHANSHIVAM CHAUHAN 3414 / 5300 7.10

477548 21-GGCG-62 SANTOSH KUMARRITIK JHA 3476 / 5300 7.21

477560 21-GGCG-91 SHISHPAL SINGHPREETI 3551 / 5300 7.27



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 41

December 30, 2025

DEEN DAYAL RUSTAGI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KHANDWELA (GURGAON)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477610 21-DDRKG-11 SANDEEP KUMARDHEERAJ 3341 / 5325 6.94

477626 21-DDRKG-32 SITARAMPRIYANKA 3458 / 5300 7.21

477637 21-DDRKG-44 NARENDER KUMARTEJASVEE DAKSH 3347 / 5300 6.93

477654 21-DDRKG-67 PREMNISHANT 3675 / 5300 7.54

477658 22-DDRKG-121 SUKHBIR SINGHDIVYA 2401 / 3850 6.86



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 41

December 30, 2025

JANTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUTANA (SONIPAT)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477720 22-JCB-72 JITENDERGAURAV 2557 / 3850 7.35

477722 22-JCB-75 ISHWAR SINGHSOURABH 2566 / 3850 7.31



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 41

December 30, 2025

JAN NAYAK CH DEVILAL (M) COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477748 21-JNCDL-221 MAHENDER SINGHKULBIR 3327 / 5300 6.87

477775 21-JNCDL-258 RAJBIR SINGHVIRENDER 3404 / 5325 7.00

477779 21-JNCDL-265 HARISHVISHAL 3243 / 5300 6.83



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 41

December 30, 2025

RAJENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477792 21-RITS-08 BHOOP SINGHKULDEEP SINGH 3183 / 5300 6.67

477794 21-RITS-11 BHAL SINGHMUNISH 3195 / 5325 6.62

477795 21-RITS-13 SATISH KUMARPRIYANSHU 3328 / 5300 6.87

477803 21-RITS-32 KAPTAN SINGHDEEPANSHU 3177 / 5325 6.61

477805 21-RITS-38 SHIV KUMARHEMANT 3220 / 5300 6.65

479951 20-RITS-22 SHAB RAMVIPIN BHATTI 3159 / 5325 6.55

479952 20-RITS-23 PHOOLA RAMVISHAL SETHI 3211 / 5300 6.68



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 13 of 41

December 30, 2025

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (DEGREE COURSE) ROORKI, P.O. PEHLADPUR, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477850 21-BIPK-21 KARAMBIR SINGHDIKSHANT SINGH 3170 / 5325 6.62

477853 21-BIPK-28 HARBHAJAN SINGHHARSH 3384 / 5325 6.98

477860 21-BIPK-46 PAWAN KUMARPARVEEN KUMAR 4008 / 5300 8.12

477865 21-BIPK-58 RAJESH KUMARSIDDHARTH SINGH 3282 / 5325 6.81

477880 21-BIPK-85 SHIV LALPOORNIMA 3407 / 5300 7.04

477888 22-BIPK-75 PAWAN KUMARSAGAR 2370 / 3850 6.78



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 14 of 41

December 30, 2025

PURAN MURTI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477909 21-PMCS-15 JAI PRAKASH PASWANANURAG BHARTI 3163 / 5325 6.63

477910 21-PMCS-17 ROBERT CHANGASMIT CHANG 3235 / 5300 6.70

477912 21-PMCS-26 RAJENDER KUMARHIMANSHU 3370 / 5325 6.98

477913 21-PMCS-29 ARVINDISHIKA 3592 / 5300 7.33

477944 21-PMCS-83 JUGENDER SINGHVIKAS PAL 3302 / 5300 6.89

477945 21-PMCS-85 RAM NARESH MAHTOVISHNU PRASAD 3543 / 5300 7.32

477946 21-PMCS-86 KRISHNA MANJHIVIVEK KUMAR 3404 / 5300 7.05

477947 21-PMCS47 BALJEET SINGHNAVEEN 3592 / 5325 7.30

477953 22-PMCS-67 DEVENDERMAYANK 2475 / 3850 6.95

477957 22-PMCS-73 SUBHASHUDESHAY 2496 / 3850 7.12



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 15 of 41

December 30, 2025

DOON VALLEY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & MEDICINE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

477971 21-DVI-01 SANJEEV KUMARAANAND KUMAR 3493 / 5325 7.13

477973 21-DVI-06 RAJESH KUMARANSHUL 3338 / 5325 6.92

477988 21-DVI-27 RAJ KUMARANKUSH KUMAR 3405 / 5300 7.02

477998 21-DVI-47 SHIVAM SINGLASHIVAM SINGLA 4004 / 5300 8.07



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 16 of 41

December 30, 2025

RAO NEKI RAM MEMORIAL (RNRM) COLLEGE OF PHARMACY TURKAPUR GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478034 21-RNRT-03 MUKESH 
KUMARMORODIA

ADITYA MORODIA 3495 / 5300 7.20

478042 21-RNRT-16 ABHAI SINGHDEEPANSHU 3293 / 5325 6.82

478053 21-RNRT-34 NIHAL SINGHNITIN KUMAR 3323 / 5325 6.90

478060 21-RNRT-47 GHULAM SARWARSHAHNAWAZ ALAM 3551 / 5300 7.39



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 17 of 41

December 30, 2025

SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAMBA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478103 21-SRC-15 ASHOK KUMAREKTA JANGRA 3239 / 5325 6.71

478131 21-SRC-48 OM PARKASHSONIA 3131 / 5300 6.54

478152 22-SRC-68 UMESH JUNEJASANYAM JUNEJA 2218 / 3850 6.38

478153 22-SRC-69 VINOD KUMARTARUN 2313 / 3850 6.73



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

ANANGPURIA SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478171 20-BSAI-92 RAKESH KR AGGARWALVIVEK AGGARWAL 3060 / 5325 6.41

478182 21-BSAI-102 RAMCHARANBHARAT 3244 / 5325 6.77

478191 21-BSAI-20 SURENDER SINGHBASANT KUMAR 3202 / 5325 6.67

478217 21-BSAI-53 HAKAMMUJAHID 3221 / 5325 6.68

478223 21-BSAI-60 SATISH KUMARNIKHIL KUMAR 3175 / 5325 6.60

478230 21-BSAI-70 JEEVAN PRASAD 
PANDEY

RAGHAV PANDEY 3063 / 5300 6.44

478233 21-BSAI-73 NIGANDER KUMARSAGAR VASHISHT 3604 / 5325 7.30

478248 21-BSAI-91 PREM PRAKASHYASH PATEL 3229 / 5325 6.65

478258 22-BSAI-112 RAM KUMARCHIRAG KUMAR 2270 / 3850 6.57



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 19 of 41

December 30, 2025

HINDU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478298 21-HC-20 RAJ KUMARJATIN 3380 / 5325 7.01



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 20 of 41

December 30, 2025

P D M SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, KARSINDHU, SAFIDON, JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478354 21-PDMS-02 RAJ SINGHADITYA 3292 / 5300 6.92

478359 21-PDMS-11 KRISHAN KUMARARYAN SHARMA 3253 / 5300 6.68

478366 21-PDMS-22 SANJAY BANGARJAIYANDER BANGAR 3330 / 5300 6.89

478378 21-PDMS-43 RAJKUMARSONU 3325 / 5325 6.88



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

G.V.M. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SONEPAT (HARYANA)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478404 20-GVMC-22 SHANTI SWAROOPPOOJA 3199 / 5300 6.67

478417 21-GVMC-15 KALURAM SHARMAHIMANSHI SHARMA 3309 / 5300 6.86

478441 21-GVMC-43 BIJENDER KUMAR 
SINGH

SHAGUN RANI 3352 / 5300 6.92



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 22 of 41

December 30, 2025

VAISH INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDU. & RESEARCH, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478478 21-VIR-114 ASHOKSANKALP 3113 / 5325 6.48

478480 21-VIR-12 SUNIL KUMARDHRUV 3217 / 5325 6.70

478481 21-VIR-13 SOMNATHDIPANSHU 3282 / 5325 6.77

478485 21-VIR-18 JITENDERLAKSHYA 3303 / 5325 6.86

478486 21-VIR-19 WILSON KUMARLAVISH 3280 / 5325 6.78

478498 21-VIR-41 PARDEEPSUNNY 3159 / 5325 6.59

478506 21-VIR-63 RAJENDRA PRASADGAURAV KUMAR 3386 / 5300 7.02

478515 21-VIR-80 RAJESHNITIN 3287 / 5300 6.93

478519 21-VIR-84 PANNA LALPIYUSH KUMAR 3291 / 5300 6.81

478524 21-VIR70 HARISHHUNNY 3323 / 5300 6.87

478525 22-VIR-121 MAHAVIR SINGHARTI KUMARI 2366 / 3850 6.72



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478578 21-GGSC-33 RAJBIRKAPIL DEV 3550 / 5325 7.24

478579 21-GGSC-34 BRIJPAL SINGHKARTIKEY CHAUHAN 3392 / 5300 7.07

478584 21-GGSC-40 PAWAN KUMARLAKSHAY SHARMA 3570 / 5300 7.31

478604 21-GGSC-61 RAVISHPULKIT 3472 / 5325 7.09

478624 21-GGSC-83 PARDEEP KUMARSURAJ 3531 / 5300 7.27

478644 22-GGSC-115 SATISHSANKET 2713 / 3850 7.62



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 24 of 41

December 30, 2025

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, AURANGABAD, PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478675 21-AIAP-06 ROHTASHANIL KUMAR 3398 / 5325 7.02

478678 21-AIAP-10 GYAN CHANDASHOK 3434 / 5325 7.01

478697 21-AIAP-26 CHATURBHUJHEMANT 3313 / 5325 6.90

478708 21-AIAP-42 BIJASHAR SHARMAMANISH KUMAR 3400 / 5300 7.15

478716 21-AIAP-54 LAXMANNEERAJ 3632 / 5325 7.44

478718 21-AIAP-60 SWARJEET SINGH GOLAPRINCE GOLA 3474 / 5300 7.21
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December 30, 2025

LORD SHIVA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478763 20-LSC-02 CHANDRA MOHAN 
KUMAR

ABINASH KUMAR 3066 / 5325 6.47

478786 21-LSC-30 AJAY KUMARMOHIT 3193 / 5325 6.61

478807 21-LSC-61 YASHPAL MADANANKUSH MADAN 3357 / 5325 6.98



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

RAM GOPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SULTANPUR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478896 21-RGC-06 NARESH KUMARNITISH KUMAR 3420 / 5300 6.98

478898 21-RGC-09 TUNTUN KUMARKUNDAN KUMAR 3462 / 5300 7.16

478902 21-RGC-14 GIREESH KUMAR SINGHRAMAN SENGER 3320 / 5300 6.89

478910 21-RGC-22 NARAYAN SINGHYASH 3383 / 5300 6.96

478915 21-RGC-28 RAJ KUMARRAVI KUMAR 3393 / 5325 6.94

478946 22-RGC-83 JAI PARKASHPOOJA 2445 / 3850 6.92
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December 30, 2025

SWAMI DEVI DYAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

478998 21-SDDI-36 SWAMINATH VERMAANIKET VERMA 3251 / 5325 6.73

479000 21-SDDI-40 DHARAM PALANSHUL CHAUHAN 3745 / 5300 7.65

479003 21-SDDI-48 RAJINDER KUMARDAMAN KUMAR NAGRA 3474 / 5325 7.09

479005 21-SDDI-50 SATINDER KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

DHEERAJ CHAUHAN 3326 / 5325 6.86

479020 21-SDDI-69 DILAWAR SINGHPRIYANSHU 3467 / 5300 7.13

479024 21-SDDI-75 ROSHAN LALRUBAL 3396 / 5325 7.00

479029 21-SDDI-83 KAMLESH SHASHTRIVEDANSH 3432 / 5325 7.05



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

LALA BIRKHA RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA,  PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479083 21-LBCP-39 AJAY KUMARSHIVAM 3536 / 5325 7.24



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479111 21-BIPS-17 VIJAY KUMARHARSH 3490 / 5325 7.16

479119 21-BIPS-26 JAI DEVMANU DEV 3540 / 5300 7.34



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025
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December 30, 2025

GANPATI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BILASPUR, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479154 21-GIJ-19 SANJAY KUMARGOURAV KUMAR 3592 / 5325 7.37

479157 21-GIJ-22 VIJAY PALHIMANSHU 3685 / 5325 7.46

479182 21-GIJ-56 JAGMOHAN SINGH 
BANGAR

YASHDEEP BANGAR 3777 / 5325 7.73



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 31 of 41

December 30, 2025

SOUTH POINT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479219 21-SPCM-17 SATISHVIVEK 3579 / 5325 7.32

479239 21-SPCM-40 SANJAYRAVIKANT 3426 / 5325 7.10



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 32 of 41

December 30, 2025

MANAV INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JEVRA,HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479257 21-MIJ-05 RAMPHALGOURAV 3825 / 5300 7.85

479258 21-MIJ-09 SANDEEP SINGHMOHIT 3508 / 5300 7.21

479259 21-MIJ-11 CHAND RAMNARENDER 3471 / 5325 7.11

479265 21-MIJ-23 SHAMSHER SINGHVIKASH KUMAR 3522 / 5300 7.27

479266 21-MIJ-26 TAHIR HUSSAINWAKEEL AHMED 3614 / 5300 7.46



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 33 of 41

December 30, 2025

BHAGWAN MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479302 20-BMIJ-14 NARESH KUMAR BHOLANAVTESH BHOLA 3271 / 5300 6.76

479312 21-BMIJ-17 RAMVEERJAIVEER 3295 / 5325 6.80

479314 21-BMIJ-19 MUKESH KUMARJATIN PAL 3380 / 5300 7.01

479318 21-BMIJ-29 GOVIND SINGH 
CHILWAL

PRAHLAD SINGH CHILWAL 3447 / 5300 7.12

479321 21-BMIJ-34 AJIT SINGHSAHIL ANTIL 3264 / 5325 6.80

479324 21-BMIJ-38 RAVINDER KUMARSURENDER KHATRI 3365 / 5300 6.94

479333 22-BMIJ-64 NARESH KUMARDHEERAJ 2531 / 3850 7.13



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 34 of 41

December 30, 2025

GEETA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NAULTHA, PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479352 21-GIPN-01 RAMCHANDRAAAKASH 3147 / 5325 6.53

479354 21-GIPN-05 SATISH KUMARGOURAV 3255 / 5250 6.91

479372 21-GIPN-28 NAVEENATUL KUMAR 3480 / 5325 7.09

479376 21-GIPN-34 RAJESH KUMARHIMANSHU KUMAR 3321 / 5325 6.83

479380 21-GIPN-38 MD WAKILMD UMRAJ 3337 / 5300 6.96



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 35 of 41

December 30, 2025

PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY VILL KABULPUR, BALLABGARH,  FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479403 20-LRPB-10 SUMER SINGH 
CHAUHAN

DARESH CHAUHAN 3314 / 5325 6.85

479405 20-LRPB-47 BRAHMANANDVIVEK KUMAR 3282 / 5300 6.83

479417 21-LRPB-18 LATE AYODHYA PRASADDEEPAK GUPTA 3560 / 5325 7.23

479419 21-LRPB-22 RAJ KUMARDHRUV KUMAR 3776 / 5300 7.79

479428 21-LRPB-40 PARAS CHAUHANPARMESH 3423 / 5300 7.08

479447 22-LRPB-74 UMESH PRASADNISHANT 2487 / 3850 7.01



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 36 of 41

December 30, 2025

JEEVAN JYOTI PHARMACY & MEDICAL SCIENCE VILLAGE CHHAJJUNAGAR PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479479 21-JJPP-18 BRAHAM DUTTVINIKA 3735 / 5325 7.61

479482 22-JJPP-32 HEERA BHATISONIA BHATI 2479 / 3850 7.10

479484 22-JJPP-36 GYAN SINGHAJAY 2531 / 3850 7.17

479487 22-JJPP-41 GURU DEVKULSHRESTH 2447 / 3850 6.96

479490 22-JJPP-44 VIKAS POONIASOMYA POONIA 2598 / 3850 7.38



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 37 of 41

December 30, 2025

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479516 21-GNIM-20 MOHAN LALSHEETAL 3514 / 5325 7.21

479519 21-GNIM-24 SURINDER KUMARSOMIT 3390 / 5325 6.97

479538 21-GNIM-57 SUNIL KANTNALIN PRAKASH 3463 / 5325 7.09

479539 22-GNIM-71 TEJPALKAILASH 2391 / 3850 6.78



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 38 of 41

December 30, 2025

BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479553 21-BMDG-04 RATTAN SINGHAJAY SHARMA 3292 / 5300 6.91

479556 21-BMDG-100 PAPPU SINGHMANOJ KUMAR 3359 / 5325 6.90

479561 21-BMDG-18 KAMAL THAKURASHUTOSH THAKUR 3488 / 5300 7.20

479562 21-BMDG-19 ASHOK YADAVBHANU PRATAP YADAV 3337 / 5300 6.93

479565 21-BMDG-24 BALRAM VERMADHANANJAY VERMA 3383 / 5300 6.99

479572 21-BMDG-32 UMA SHANKAR SHARMAHARIOM 3753 / 5325 7.60

479575 21-BMDG-38 SURESH KUMARKARTIK 3386 / 5300 7.07

479580 21-BMDG-45 MD AYUB ANSARIMD TANVIR ALAM 3268 / 5325 6.78

479596 21-BMDG-63 RAKESH YADAVRAHUL YADAV 3376 / 5325 6.98

479600 21-BMDG-68 SANDEEPRAVI DEV 3469 / 5325 7.14

479613 21-BMDG-97 JAIPAL YADAVAAYUSH YADAV 3449 / 5325 7.00



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 39 of 41

December 30, 2025

PANIPAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,SAMALKHA,PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479629 21-PIETS-11 MANOJ KUMARDIKSHANT 3551 / 5325 7.26

479636 21-PIETS-20 SHAHJI BABA KADAMKOMAL 3530 / 5300 7.28



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 40 of 41

December 30, 2025

B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479702 21-BDMCP-103 BIRBALSACHIN 3740 / 5325 7.62

479714 21-BDMCP-18 SURENDER KUMARDEEPANSHU 3562 / 5325 7.30

479715 21-BDMCP-19 JASWANT SINGHDEEPCHAND 3542 / 5300 7.31

479731 21-BDMCP-46 RAM RATTANMOHIT 3694 / 5300 7.62

479782 22-BDMCP-130 DEEPAK KUMARNAVDEEP 2583 / 3850 7.27



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JULY-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 41 of 41

December 30, 2025

D K PHARMA COLLEGE DHANI THETHARBAD DISTT REWARI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

479827 21-DKPR-27 ROTHASHYESHPAL 3463 / 5325 7.14

479835 21-DKPR-41 DHARMANDER KUMARGAURAV KUMAR 3311 / 5300 6.87

479840 21-DKPR-49 SATYAPALLOKESH 3567 / 5325 7.29

479863 21-DKPR-78 KAMAL JAINAYUSHI JAIN 3587 / 5300 7.39



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 5

December 30, 2025

R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, PHYSIOTHERAPY, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

336242 18-RPB-06 RAM BAHADUR MANDALAMARJEET KUMAR 3230 / 5300 6.74



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 5

December 30, 2025

R.K.S.D. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

336302 19-RKSD-95 PREM CHANDSUMIT KUMAR 3096 / 5325 6.48



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 5

December 30, 2025

GURUGRAM GLOBAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

336321 19-GGCG-01 GAUTAM KAUSHIKAAYUSH KAUSHIK 3291 / 5300 6.89



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 5

December 30, 2025

MAHENDER SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, DEEGHOT, PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

336701 18-MSDP-04 RAM GOPAL BHARDWAJHEMANT BHARDWAJ 3138 / 5300 6.61



(PASS IN RL LOWER) RESULT GAZETTE OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION JUNE-2024

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 5

December 30, 2025

PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY VILL KABULPUR, BALLABGARH,  FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS CGPA

336734 19-LRPB-25 RAVINDER KUMAR 
SHARMA

MEGHA SHARMA 3331 / 5300 7.02


